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COUNTY OF HANCOCK
HOLIDAY SCHEDULE FOR 2024

Non-Union Employees

	Legal Holiday					Date to be observed


[bookmark: _GoBack]	New Years Day					Monday, January 1

	Martin Luther King Jr Day				Monday, January 15

	Presidents’ Day					Monday, February 19

	Patriots’ Day					Monday, April 15

	Memorial Day					Monday, May 27

	Independence Day					Thursday, July 4
	
	Labor Day						Monday, September 2

	Indigenous Peoples Day				Monday, October 14
	
	Veterans Day					Monday, November 11

	Thanksgiving Day					Thursday, November 28

	Thanksgiving Friday				Friday, November 29
	
	Christmas Day					Wednesday, December 25



A legal holiday falling on a Saturday is observed on the preceding Friday.  A legal holiday falling on a Sunday is observed on the following Monday.
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